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Office of the Borough President of the Borough of Manhattan;
In The City of New York.

THE BUREAU OF BUILDINGS FOR THE BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN

Office, No. 220 FOURTH AVENUE,
S. W. Corner 18th Street.

1120 B } -
Plan No.. Alt. (190 Filed 190 .

————

NOTICE.—The approval of this application is in accordance with section 4 of the
Building Code, to wit: ““Any approval which has been issued by the Superintendent of
Buildings pursuant to the provisions of law, but under which no work has been commenced
within one year from the time of! issuance, shall expire by limitation.”

APPLICATION is hereby made to the Superintendent of Buildings for the Borough of Manhat-
tan, of The City of New York, for the approval of the plans and specifications herewith submitted
for the Plumbing and Drainage of the building herein deseribed. The applicant agrees
to be governed by the rules and regulations of the Bureau of Buildings for the Borough of Man-
hattan, /a'ﬁ9) to comply therewith and with every provision of law, whether herein specified or not.
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If other than a public sewer, describe same..___
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If the Front, Rear or Side Walls, or any portion thereof, are to be taken out and rebuilt, give definite partic.lars,
and state in what manner

49.
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THE CITY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN BROOKLYN BRONX QUEENS RICHMOND
Municipal Bldg., Maunicipal Bldg., 1932 Arthur Ave., 120-55 Queens Blvd., Boro Hall,
New York 7 Brooklyn 1 New York 57 Kew Gardens 24, L. L. St. George 1, S. 1.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE

ALTERED BUILDING
BLOCK 389 ... LOT. 49 ... e
ZONING: USE DIST. Bife e | ALty 2668/67 G 1o zo
HEIGHT DIST.... 18 L, R
AREA DIST.._ 3~ 2Ll (¥ iy 0 Yy
LE = H DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPA-C.EJ'\

LOCATION..625 E. 6th Street ... Manhattan

House Number, Street, Distance from Nearest Corner and Borough

Initial fee payment—Amount $ Ist Receipt No.

Date Cashier

2nd payment of fee to be collected before a permit is issued—Amount Pscis

Verified by Date
2nd Receipt No Date Cashier
~ / /. :
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- — R /{ ,;_/Q
XAMINED AND RECOMMENDED / — £ wa
FOR APPROVAL ON j (c 19 Y\) = . J \"7
' ) ' Examiner. )
"i-" m o ; «.3 < ;_: RH o "‘:?.,r >
{f‘m APPROVED LS A 19 z N7,
&I s BofoughrSupermte{ W\
’ SPECIFICATIONS

(1) Classification of Buildings to be Altered. (NOTE—See €26-238.0) Non-Fi reproof —~ §
(2) Any other buildings on lot or permit granted for one?No
Is building on front or rear of Iot? Front o
(3) Use'and Occupancy. 0,L,T, - M,D, — Clasg "a"
(NOTE—If a mu]l:plg (Lw’-ﬂmg, a\uthor:zat:on of owner must be ﬁled)
A new Cof O m (will nqt) be required.

StoRY EXISTING EEG;%( PROPOSED OCCUPANCY
(IIFCIUded 3
cellar an = N =
basement) | Aprs. |Rooms \\—USE Live Loap L CE T Arts. |Rooms Uske

T~ MALE |FEMALE| TOTAL

Storage Stcrage
2 | 8 | Apts, 2 | 8 | Apts,
2 | 8 | Apts 21 8 | Apts,
2 | 8 Apts, 2 | & Apts,
2 18 |Apts, 2 | 8 | Apte,
2 | 8 |Apts 2 | 8 | Apts
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That the said land and premises above referred to are situated, bounded and described as follows :
(Nore—See diagram below)

BEGINNING at a point on the N side of E 6th Str
distant 307%6" feet W from the corner formed by the intersection of
Ave 6 and E 6th Str
running thence N 90»’10% feet; thence W 25 feet -
(Direction) (Direction) i
S 90.10% E 25
thence feet; thence faets
(Direction) (Direction) :
to the point or place of beginning, being designated on the map as
Block No. 389 ~ Eot Now - 49
Ao -
(SIGN HERE Juicnamisionsisomsssiie ssmsisissassas s ismsson ) . Applicant
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Sworn to before me, this....._.. 77"

day of Nov 19.27
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£ AT 30 1. . 1
c aEsl‘—igwmﬁg' is a Multiple Bwelling, authorization of owner is required on Form 95.
-

Zoeml exp!

Above Block and Lot Verified 19

Department of

623

House Number. Dated 19

Bureau of

PLOT DIAGRAM must be drawn to indicated scale, showing the correct street lines from the city plan; the plot to be built

upon in relation to the sireet lines and the portion of the lot to be occupied by the building; the legal grades and the exist-
ing grades, properly identified, of streets at nearest points from the proposed buildings in each direction; the House numbers
and the Block and Lot numbers, Obtain this data from Bureau of Sewers and Highways and the Tax Department or consult
Pian Desk in each Borough as to where data is available. Show dimensions of lot, building, courts and yards.

Status of Street: privgte— ; public highway— ; other

] 6th Str ) . i
The legal width of is ft.; sidewalk width should be ft.
The legal width of is ft.; sidewalk width should be ft.

The street lines as shown in the diagram are substantially correct. Proposed changes in street lines and grades, if any, are
indicated in red. The legal grades and the existing grades are indicated on the diagram thus: Legal Grade, 25.00. Existing, 24.00.

Dated 19

Bureau of
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" THE CITY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN BROOKLYN BRONX QUEENS RICHMOND
Municipal Bldg., Municipal Bldg., 1932 Arthur Avenue 120-55 Queens Blvd,, Boro Hall,
New York 7 Brooklyn 1 Bronx 57 Kew Gardens 24, L. 1. St. George 1, S. 1.
& D
Alt, %8R, . 186%,
/’ o o
i
BLOCK....389 LOT. o M9 . 7 eP e
L it n
Epgk b ¥4
?;9 O
[ ,-‘J'
LOCATION 623 E 6th Str kanhattan
Housce Number Street Distance from Nearest Corner Borough

To THE BOROUGH SUPERINTENDENT :

Application is hereby made for approval of the plans and specifications herewith submitted and to be made a
part hereof for the structure herein described, with the understanding that:

If this application shall be disapproved in part and if no further action is taken thereon within one year after
notice of partial disapproval, it shall be automatically withdrawn.

Any permit issued under which no work is commenced within one year from the time of issuance shall expire
by limitation. (Adm. Code C26-177.0.)

Work will be supervised by Licensed Architect, Professional Engineer or by a Superintendent of Construction
who has had ten years’ experience supervising building construction and who has been properly qualified. (Adm.
Code C26.187.0.)

Work under this approval will not be commenced until a permit has been obtained, application for which
will be filed with the Borough Superintendent, accompanied by satisfactory evidence that compensation insurance
has been obtained in accordance with the provisions of the Workmen’s Compensation Law. (Adm. Code C26-161.0.)

ExAMINED AND RECOMMENDED

FOR APPROVAL ON , 19 Smi—c—
xamine
APPROVED » 19
Borough Superintendent
STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY OF  Queens }

M Martin Elkind
(Typewrite Name)
being duly sworn, deposes and says: That he resides at 74-09 37th Ave Jackson Hts

in the Borough of Queens ; in the City of NY ;

in the State of NY ; that he is making this application for the approval of.........

Arch.Struct plans and
R . . . (Architectural, Structural, Mechanical, Etc.)
specifications herewith submitted and made part hereof.

Deponent further says that he has personally supervised the preparation of such
Arch,Struct

(Architectural, Structural, Mechanical, Etc.)
the best of his knowledge and belief, the work will be carried out in compliance therewith, and the structure, if
built in accordance with such plans, will conform with all applicable provisions of the charter, the administrative
code, the multiple dwelling law, the labor law, the general city law, the zoning resolution, the rules of the board and
all other laws governing building construction, except as specifically noted otherwise.
Jackpot Rlty Corp
(Name of Owner)

who is the owner in fee of all that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, shown on the diagram annexed hereto and
made a part hereof, to make application for the approval of such detailed statements of specifications and plans,
elevator or plumbing work (if any) and amendments thereto, in the said owner’s behalf.

Deponent further says that the full names and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the
said land, and also of every person interested in said building or proposed structure, are as follows:

Owner’s name. . 9ackpot Rlty Corp Address.._.. 416 Grand Str NYC .o

(If a corporation, give full name and address of at least two officers.)

Irving Spelkowitz

plans and that to

Deponent further says that  he is duly authorized by

______ Jennie Mandel B S3C
Lessee... = _ Address

& A QAT €8S e
Architect M Martin Elkind Address_(4=09 37th Ave Jocksnn Hts
Engineer Address
Superintendent Address

NOTICE—This Affidavit must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in QUADRUPLICATE, and on
copy sworn to by Applicant. If Elevator or Plumbing Applications are filed herewith, one affidavit is
sufficient for all.
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